
 

CLASIFICACIÓN MEETING ALEVÍN 
 

  60 m 60 mv 500 Longitud Altura Peso Jabalina Relevos TOTAL 
           

1º Simply-Scorpio 71 22 22 22 22 21 19 21 44 193 

2º Zaragoza Atletismo 21 20 21 14 22 18 22 42 180 

3º Eliseo Godoy 11 17 17 17 19 21 13 40 155 

4º C. A. Binefar 13 19 20 11 18 15 19 38 153 

5º San José 16 13 15 10 14 17 18 30 133 

6º Ribera Alta del Ebro 14 18 19 13 12 16 14 22 128 

7º Azúa 19 16 11 5 20 22 6 24 123 

8º CA Utebo 18 8 13 20 4 8 15 32 118 

9º Intec Zoiti 15 15 12 16 8 13 17 20 116 

10º Atletismo Santa Isabel 8 21 0 21 9 9 10 34 112 

11º Sansueña 17 11 5 9 13 10 11 36 112 

12º Cristo Rey 9 2 14 8 15 12 16 28 104 

13º AD Pirineos 10 3 18 18 10 14 9 18 100 

14º CEIP La Estrella 20 9 6 7 16 6 2 26 92 

15º AA Turolense 12 7 0 19 17 3 8 16 82 

16º Activa Recarte Hispanidad 6 12 16 4 1 5 20 4 68 

17º Enrique de Ossó 5 14 4 6 11 4 12 12 68 

18º Zenit Twinner 1 10 7 3 5 20 3 14 63 

19º ADA Jerónimo Zurita 2 5 10 15 3 11 1 6 53 

20º Marianistas 7 4 9 2 7 7 4 10 50 

21º Club Atletismo Cuarte 3 6 8 12 2 2 7 8 48 
22º San Agustín 4 0 3 1 6 0 5 2 21 

           



 

60 M. 
 

SERIE CALLE      TIEMPO 
 1 3186 ELISEO GODOY ACEDO SERENA AITANA 11,74 
 2 3342 Intec Zoiti ALASTRUEY ASCASO LUCÍA 9,94 

1 3 3084 Simply Scorpio71 ALDEA DE ALFONSO CANDELA 11,58 
4 

      

       

 5 3558 Simply Scorpio71 ANEL BARREIRO JUAN 11,06 
 6 3360 Enrique de Ossó ARILLA ARREGUI CARLA 10,7 
 
 

 

SERIE CALLE      TIEMPO 
 1 3135 AD Pirineos AYLLON DEL PAGO NATALIA 11,72 
 2 3079 Simply Scorpio71 AZNAR GIL CLARA NP 

2 3 3651 Enrique de Ossó BAILIN TORTAJADA HECTOR 10,5 

4 3365 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO BARDAVIO VENTURA ANGELA RAQUEL 14,99  

 5 3518 Atletismo Santa Isabel BENITO MONEDERO IVAN 9,99 
 6 3657 Enrique de Ossó BURILLO CORRALES DIEGO NP 
 
 

 

SERIE CALLE      TIEMPO 
 1 3583 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO CHICO COLLADO ALEJANDRO 10,62 
 2 3656 Enrique de Ossó CISNEROS LATORRE ANTONIO NP 

3 3 3644 ELISEO GODOY COLOM IZUEL MARCOS NP 

4 3542 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO DIAZ JURADO DANIEL 11,59  

 5 3195 Enrique de Ossó DOS REIS SALILLAS NAYARA NP 
 6 3796 Intec Zoiti ESCARIO NADAL DARIO 10,06 
 
 

 

SERIE CALLE      TIEMPO 
 1 3551 Simply Scorpio71 GALINDO RIOBOO RAUL 9,93 
 2 3284 MARIANISTAS GARCES CRESPO BLANCA NP 

4 3 3032 Atletismo Santa Isabel GARCIA DOÑATE YARA NP 

4 3059 SANSUEÑA GARCIA PELAEZ MARIOLA 11,54  

 5 3238 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO GARCIA VELAZQUEZ CARLOTA 9,78 
 6 3236 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO GARCIA ZALDIVAR CLAUDIA 10,43 
 
 

 

SERIE CALLE      TIEMPO 
 1 3074 Simply Scorpio71 GUARDIA DE LA ROSA CRYSTAL 10,01 
 2 3746 MARIANISTAS GUERRERO ORTE GUILLERMO 10,13 

5 3 3646 ELISEO GODOY GUIU MEDIAVILLA VICTOR 9,9 

4 3575 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO HERNANDO PARDOS HUGO 9,32  

 5 3272 Simply Scorpio71 IBAÑEZ FUENTES MIRELLA 11,54 
 6 3056 SANSUEÑA IBAÑEZ MUÑOZ PAULA 11,85 
 
 

 

SERIE CALLE      TIEMPO 
 1 3544 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO LOPEZ FERRER SAMUEL 11,2 
 2 3170 ELISEO GODOY LOPEZ ROCA SARA 11,23 

6 3 3022 CLUB ATLETISMO CUARTE LOPEZ ARROYOS CIARA 10,89 

4 3580 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO LUÑO PORROCHE IZAN 10,81  

 5 3366 AD Pirineos MAREY  JENIFER 9,95 
 6 3260 SAN AGUSTÍN Martín Igal Yaiza 10,39 



 

SERIE CALLE      TIEMPO 
 1 3295 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO MONTERDE BELLOSO LUCIA NP 
 2 3269 Simply Scorpio71 MONZON GONZALEZ SARA 10,69 

7 3 3279 MARIANISTAS MORALES CARDONA ELENA 11,38 

4 3353 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO MORAS SOLANAS PABLO 11,52  

 5 3808 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO MORAS SOLANAS CARLOTA 11,4 
 6 3120 CA Utebo MORON GERICO  ANGELA 9,63 
 
 

 

SERIE CALLE      TIEMPO 
 1 3082 Simply Scorpio71 NUÑO PARACUELLOS LAURA 11,32 
 2 3221 CEIP LA ESTRELLA PALAZUELOS OTO ARIADNA 9,45 

8 3 3643 ELISEO GODOY PAMPLONA CALVO JORGE NP 

4 3087 Simply Scorpio71 PELEGRIN ARTUS MARIA NP  

 5 3361 Enrique de Ossó PELEGRIN VELA RAQUEL 10,63 
 6 3638 ELISEO GODOY PEÑA MARTINEZ JUSTO 10,49 
 
 

 

SERIE CALLE      TIEMPO 
 1 3254 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO POPA  ERIKA ANDREEA 11,23 
 2 3043 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO POYO DE GRACIA PAULA 11,36 

9 3 3117 CA Utebo RASO CAJAL CANDELA 9,47 

4 3301 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO RICO FERNANDEZ BLANCA 9,51  

 5 3180 ELISEO GODOY RIOS RUEDA SIRA 10,86 
 6 3139 AD Pirineos ROMERO SANCHEZ MARIA 11,13 
 
 

 

SERIE CALLE      TIEMPO 
 1 3197 Enrique de Ossó SANCHEZ VALLE SARA NP 
 2 3110 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO SANCHO LOPEZ BEATRIZ 10,1 

10 3 3341 Intec Zoiti SANROMÁN OLIVARI BEATRIZ 9,67 

4 3089 Simply Scorpio71 SANZ CALAVIA INES 10,64  

 5 3131 AD Pirineos SARIÑENA LALANA ANDREA 11,95 
 6 3066 Simply Scorpio71 SAURA MENGOD MARA 8,97 
 
 

 

SERIE CALLE      TIEMPO 
 1 3303 C.A.BINEFAR TOUGOUNA  KEITA NP 
 2 3123 CA Utebo TREVIÑO NOVERRAZ ALICIA 12,1 

11 3 3057 SANSUEÑA URZOLA AGUILAR ALICIA 10,78 

4 3054 SANSUEÑA VELA REQUENA CLAUDIA 9,56  

 5 3519 Atletismo Santa Isabel VICENTE CALVO HECTOR 10,92 
 6 3255 SAN AGUSTÍN Vicioso Peral Paula 10,49 
 
 

 

SERIE CALLE      TIEMPO 
 1 3634 CRISTO REY ZARATE BRIZ PABLO 9,95 
 2 3717 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO ZAPATA FARAH NADER 10,36 

12 3 3024 CLUB ATLETISMO CUARTE ABAD INFANTES SUKEY 10,59 

4 3760 SAN JOSE ARMAÑAC NAVARRO RAUL 9,94  

 5 3578 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO ARNAL ZAPATER DANIEL 9,85 
 6 3541 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO ARPAL AIBAR JORGE 10,82 



 

SERIE CALLE      TIEMPO 
 1 3298 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO CALVO RÍOS CARLA 9,9 
 2 3138 AD Pirineos CARNERO MOREN CARLA 11,24 

13 3 3182 ELISEO GODOY CASTILLO GARCIA MARIA NP 

4 3805 Intec Zoiti ESCUDERO CASAJÚS BRUNO 10,31  

 5 3712 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO FAUBELL MACIAS GERMAN 14,14 
 6 3343 Intec Zoiti FONTAN MELET MARTA NP 
 
 

 

SERIE CALLE      TIEMPO 
 1 3077 Simply Scorpio71 ARTACHO FERRER SARA 10,32 
 2 3223 CEIP LA ESTRELLA CATALAN GOBERNADO SARA NP 

14 3 3708 Activa Recarte Hispanidad Gaiteiro Saz Diego 11,05 

4 3004 AA TUROLENSE GARCIA ESCUDER ISABEL 9,89  

 5 3189 Enrique de Ossó GARIJO BAÑOS MARTA 10,29 
 6 3689 CEIP LA ESTRELLA GOMEZ DUQUE DAVID NP 
 
 

 

SERIE CALLE      TIEMPO 
 1 3563 Simply Scorpio71 LEGAZ GRACIA GABRIEL 9,85 
 2 3512 SAN JOSE MARTINEZ GRACIA ALEJANDRO 9,57 

15 3 3098 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO MATA URETA AMAYA NP 

4 3294 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO GUANTES RODRIGUEZ IZARO 11,15  

 5 3036 AZUA IÑARREA BUSTOS AINHOA 10,16 
 6 3130 AD Pirineos LABORDA BANDRES MARIA 11,6 
 

 

SERIE CALLE      TIEMPO 
 1 3641 ELISEO GODOY MUÑOZ VALENZUELA ALBERTO 11,29 
 2 3134 AD Pirineos MUÑOZ ASENSIO VICTORIA 11,01 

16 3 3235 Activa Recarte Hispanidad Nada Dueso Nadia 10,18 

4 3095 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO NAUDÍN LÓPEZ MÓNICA 9,28  

 5 3273 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO ROSEL CAMPOS NAIARA 10,1 
 6 3108 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO RUBIO MODREGO ANGELA 9,92 
 
 

 

SERIE CALLE      TIEMPO 
 1 3358 SAN JOSE PEREZ SEBASTIAN ENMA 11,26 
 2 3042 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO PEREZ SERRANO DESIREE 10,93 

17 3 3140 AD Pirineos PEREZ GONZALEZ EVA 11,75 

4 3251 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO PINILLA CRISTOBAL IZARBE 9,64  

 5 3214 ADA JERONIMO ZURITA RUESCA MORLANS ESTHER 10,87 
 6 3102 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO SANAGUSTIN TELLO LUCIA 10,11 
 
 

 

SERIE CALLE      TIEMPO 
 1 3567 Simply Scorpio71 SEGURA SANTOLARIA JORGE 9,42 
 2 3601 AD Pirineos SEMINAGO LAHOZ MARIO 11,07 

18 3 3156 SAN JOSE TABUENCA ARANDA OIHANE 10,68 

4 3597 AD Pirineos TOLIVIA LIENAS MARCOS 10,57  

 5 3522 AZUA JIMENEZ SIMON NACHO 9,45 
 6 3521 Atletismo Santa Isabel VILAS SERRANO NESTOR 10,5 



 

SERIE CALLE      TIEMPO 
 1 3643 Eliseo Godoy Pamplona  Jorge 10,62 
 2 3650 ZENIT TWINNER Sanchez  Unai 12,1 

19 3 3233 Activa Recarte Hispanidad Viñuales Perales Talia 13,81 
4 3303 CA Binefar Tougane 

 

Keita 9,85   

 5 3600 AD Pirineos Roman  Nicolas 11,76 
 6 3132 AD Pirineos Villarig  Adriana 10,93 
 
 

 

SERIE CALLE      TIEMPO 
 1       

 2       

20 3 3032 Atletismo Santa Isabel Garcia  Yara 12,31 
4 

      

       

 5       

 6       

 
 

 

SERIE CALLE      TIEMPO 
 1       

 2       

21 3       

4 
      

       

 5       

 6       



 

60 M.V. 
 

SERIE CALLE      TIEMPO 
 1 3795 Intec Zoiti BADÍA MARQUINA LUCAS NP 
 2 3520 Atletismo Santa Isabel BARCELO SERRANO ADRIAN 13,13 

1 3 3302 C.A.BINEFAR BARDOLET PICON XENIA 11,84 

4 3562 Simply Scorpio71 BELTRAN MORTE LORIEN 13  

 5 3103 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO BLASCO LAMELAS JARA 13,28 
 6 3119 CA Utebo BOTELLA LAHUERTA IXEIA 13,27 
 
 

 

SERIE CALLE      TIEMPO 
 1 3215 ADA JERONIMO ZURITA ESTOPIÑAN RODRIGUEZ PAULA 13,67 
 2 3595 AD Pirineos FERRANDIZ SANZ DANIEL NP 

2 3 3514 SAN JOSE GARCIA PARRA ADRIAN NP 

4 3283 MARIANISTAS GARCIA GADEA PAULA 13,84  

 5 3069 Simply Scorpio71 GARCIA TENA LUCIA 11,19 
 6 3239 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO GARCIA VELAZQUEZ DANIELA 13,01 
        

 

 

SERIE CALLE      TIEMPO 
 1 3286 MARIANISTAS GIL CAMPO OLIVIA 13,67 
 2 3081 Simply Scorpio71 GIL GONZALEZ INES 14,18 

3 3 3050 SANSUEÑA GONZALEZ CURIEL CRISTINA 13 

4 3194 Enrique de Ossó GONZALEZ BAREA PAULA 17,41  

 5 3094 Simply Scorpio71 GRANADA GIL VALERIA NP 
 6 3623 SAN JOSE HERNANDO CRESPO IÑIGO 12,74 
 
 

 

SERIE CALLE      TIEMPO 
 1 3270 Simply Scorpio71 MILLAN ALVAREZ CARMEN 13,88 
 2 3252 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO MORENO RODRIGO RAQUEL 12,74 

4 3 3065 Simply Scorpio71 MUNIESA PASAMAR AFRICA NP 

4 3801 Intec Zoiti MUÑOZ RAMÍREZ FLAVIO 12,72  

 5 3561 Simply Scorpio71 NAILA CORREAS GALO NP 
 6 3305 C.A.BINEFAR NAVAL MARQUES SANDRA NP 
 
 

 

SERIE CALLE      TIEMPO 
 1 3581 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO NEGRE MARTÍNEZ DAVID 12,56 
 2 3268 SAN JOSE PANIAGUA EDESO CINDY NP 

5 3 3556 Simply Scorpio71 PARDOS CHUECA IZAN 11,5 

4 3179 ELISEO GODOY PUEYO VALENZUELA CLARA 15,16  

 5 DEA3165 CRISTO REY REGADERA ALCAZAR CARMEN 14,37 
 6 3237 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO REGUERA MONTEJANO MARIA 11,97 
 
 

 

SERIE CALLE      TIEMPO 
 1 3020 CLUB ATLETISMO CUARTE REMARTINEZ BLASCO LUCIA 13,65 
 2 3600 AD Pirineos ROMAN DOMINGUEZ NICOLAS NP 

6 3 3060 Simply Scorpio71 ROY IBAIBARRIAGA CANDELA 12,74 

4 3107 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO RUIZ NAVARRO JARA 12,82  

 5 3531 AZUA SALA LOZANO PAU 12,24 
 6 3569 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO SANCHEZ GARCIA DANIEL 11,85 



 

SERIE CALLE      TIEMPO 
 1 3814 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO TORRES MORENO ALEJANDRO 12,34 
 2 3362 Enrique de Ossó VARONA CARMONA LUNA 19,13 

7 3 3172 ELISEO GODOY VEGA LANEROS CAMINO NP 

4 3579 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO VENTURA A TRIGUERO DAVID 11,65  

 5 3105 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO VICENTE MARCOS MARÍA 11,67 
 6 3132 AD Pirineos VILLARIG PASCUAL ADRIANA NP 
 
 

 

SERIE CALLE      TIEMPO 
 1 3564 Simply Scorpio71 SAZ PUJUELO DARIO 12,47 
 2 DEA3164 CRISTO REY SERON PASTOR ALBA 14,4 

8 3 3340 Intec Zoiti SIERRA ARNAL BALDESCA 12,37 

4 3171 ELISEO GODOY SORIANO LANDA LUZ NP  

 5 3111 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO SUBERVIOLA ROBLES PATRICIA 14,99 
 6 3055 SANSUEÑA TOLOSANA GALLIGO CRISTINA NP 
 
 

 

SERIE CALLE      TIEMPO 
 1 3364 CA Utebo MANTILLA ZALDIVAR JULIA 13,17 
 2 3231 Activa Recarte Hispanidad Mañe Mico Juana Eneme 12,84 

9 3 3573 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO MARCO FANTOVA FABIO 11,89 

4 3027 SAN JOSE MARTIN FERRER ADRIANA 13,11  

 5 3513 SAN JOSE MARTINEZ GARRALAGA EDUARDO NP 
 6 3223 CEIP LA ESTRELLA Catalán Gobernado Sara 13,03 
 
 

 

SERIE CALLE      TIEMPO 
 1 3501 AA TUROLENSE IBAÑEZ MORENO JESUS 13,54 
 2 3603 AD Pirineos JIMENEZ SOS DIEGO 17,27 

10 3 3639 ELISEO GODOY JOVEN SESE NICOLAS 12,15 

4 3104 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO LAGANGA SALINAS DALIA 12,63  

 5 3596 AD Pirineos LANDA GIL DIEGO 14,28 
 6 3682 ADA JERONIMO ZURITA LAS HERAS CORDOBA ALBERTO NP 
 
 

 

SERIE CALLE      TIEMPO 
 1 3750 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO CELMA DEL PIE MARIO 12,86 
 2 3200 Enrique de Ossó CHIVITE DUARTE INES 12,62 

11 3 3064 Simply Scorpio71 DE ALFONSO GONZALEZ CAROLINA 14,5 

4 2148 ZENIT TWINNER DILOY MARTINEZ IRENE 12,94  

 5 DEA3687 CEIP LA ESTRELLA ESPAÑA GUDINO JAVIER NP 
 6 3720 CA Utebo ESQUINA ALVAREZ  CRISTIAN 13,54 
 
 

 

SERIE CALLE      TIEMPO 
 1 3516 Atletismo Santa Isabel CALVERA RUPEREZ SERGIO 11,62 
 2 3049 SANSUEÑA CANALES TARANCON MARTA 12,86 

12 3 3094 Simply- Scorpio 71 GIL GRANADA VALERIA 13,9 

4 3595 AD Pirineos FERRANDIZ BLANCO DANIEL 14,54  

 5       

 6       



 

SERIE CALLE      TIEMPO 
 1 3577 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO BLASCO  JORGE 13,05 
 2 3172 Eliseo Godoy VEGA  CAMINO 12,92 

13 3 3514 SAN JOSÉ GARCÍA  ADRIÁN 14,34 
4 3171 Eliseo Godoy SORIANO 

 

LUZ 12,93   

 5 3513 SAN JOSÉ MARTÍNEZ  EDUARDO 13,4 
 6 3343 Intec Zoiti FONTÁN  MARTA 12,94 
 
 

 

SERIE CALLE      TIEMPO 
 1       

 2       

14 3       

4 
      

       

 5       

 6       



 

500 
 

SERIE      TIEMPO 
 3024 CLUB ATLETISMO CUARTE ABAD INFANTES SUKEY 1:44.19 
 3566 Simply Scorpio71 ANDRINO ARBULU CESAR 1:50.51 
 3560 Simply Scorpio71 ARENAL PARENTE MARCOS 1:44.82 
 3604 AD Pirineos ARIZTI FORCEN JAIME 1:37.16 
 3125 CA Utebo BENITO BIELA NATALIA 1:40.90 

1 3250 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO BERDIEL ESCUIN CARLA 1:51.21 
 3577 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO BLASCO DIAZ JORGE 1:38.85 
 3348 Intec Zoiti CABRERO LÓPEZ ÁNGELA 1:42.73 
 3021 CLUB ATLETISMO CUARTE CALAHORRA CALVO MARINA 1:42.80 
 3184 ELISEO GODOY CANDIAL DOLZ CANDELA 1:38.37 

       
 
 
 

 

SERIE      TIEMPO 

 3051 SANSUEÑA CARIDAD CASADO MERCEDES 1:49.69 
 3166 CRISTO REY CARRATO IZUEL SARA 1:40.02 
 3640 ELISEO GODOY CASABONA AREVALO JAIME  

 3080 Simply Scorpio71 CASADO BLANCO JULIA 1:48.07 
 3093 Simply Scorpio71 CRESPO DOMINGUEZ MAR 1:47.38 
 3727 SAN AGUSTÍN De Brugada Rosales Guillermo  

2 3299 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO EMBEYA BISANGA JESSICA 1:45.84 
 3565 Simply Scorpio71 ESPALLARGAS REGUEIRO ALVARO 1:38.69 
 3662 ZENIT TWINNER ESTEBAN GERMANI LUCAS 1:45.68 
 3681 ADA JERONIMO ZURITA ESTERAS SANZ DANIEL 1:42.44 
 3363 C.A.BINEFAR FOLCH DOZ JOANA  

 3109 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO CASADO LORENTE BERTA 1:49.71 
 3769 C.A.BINEFAR GABAS TORRA AARON 1:50.19 
 
 
 

 

SERIE      TIEMPO 
 3106 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO OLIVA CORTES ANGELA 1:47.38 
 3624 SAN JOSE ORDOVAS LOPEZ DARIO 2:16.41 
 3594 CA Utebo PABLO GINES JORGE 1:59.73 
 3576 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO PEÑA REAL JOEL 1:31.28 
 3654 Enrique de Ossó PERALES CALZADO DAVID  

 3582 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO RODRÍGUEZ VARA SERGIO 1:43.61 

3 3128 AD Pirineos RUBIO BUITRAGO CRISTINA 1:50.52 

3052 SANSUEÑA SANCHEZ HUERTA CUQUI 1:49.35  

 3193 Enrique de Ossó SANJUAN LIESA IRENE 2:16.62 
 3288 MARIANISTAS SANZ GALINDO ALEXIA 1:42.76 
 3067 Simply Scorpio71 SAURA MENGOD INÉS 1:24.17 
 3803 Intec Zoiti SERRA BETRÁN DIEGO  

 3232 Activa Recarte Hispanidad Sonsona Carrillo Maria 1:38.52 
 3802 Intec Zoiti VICÉN SANCHEZ MARZAL 1:41.61 



 

SERIE      TIEMPO 
 3178 ELISEO GODOY LOPEZ HORNO ELSA  

 3162 CRISTO REY LOPEZ LOPEZ ARIANA 1:44.73 
 3767 C.A.BINEFAR MAGASSA DIARRA BOUKARI 1:32.45 
 3245 Simply Scorpio71 MARCO LAGUNA MARTA 1:54.07 
 3222 CEIP LA ESTRELLA MARQUEZ CASTAN LUCIA 1:47.85 
 3515 SAN JOSE MARTINEZ MARIN MARCOS 1:39.69 

4 3685 CEIP LA ESTRELLA MARTINEZ VICENTE IBAN  

 3570 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO MARTÍNEZ VAN HAL JON 1:29.20 
 3571 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO MARTÍNEZ VAN HAL LUKAS 1:35.47 
 3593 CA Utebo MARTINEZ LASHERAS JESUS 1:40.60 
 3636 ELISEO GODOY MAYAYO PEREZ CARLOS AB 
 3529 AZUA MURILLO VARA PABLO 1:42.30 
 3653 Enrique de Ossó NEGREDO LAZARO ANGEL 1:54.07 
 
 

 

SERIE      TIEMPO 
 3809 CLUB ATLETISMO CUARTE CAPAPÉ FORNIÉS NACHO 1:59.34 
 3728 SAN AGUSTÍN García Pérez Javier 1:58.34 
 3114 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO GARCÍA DAKOUO CRISTINA 1:33.95 
 3539 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO GIMENEZ BARCA ENOL 1:36.41 
 3003 AA TUROLENSE GOMEZ ISERN VALERIA  

 3072 Simply Scorpio71 GUERRERO SAHM GRETA 1:33.21 

5 3090 Simply Scorpio71 GUEVARA BONILLA KERZHA AIRAM 1:50.24 

3289 MARIANISTAS GUTIERREZ CERDAN MENCIA 1:54.59  

 3550 Simply Scorpio71 HERNANDEZ GIL MATEO 1:31.98 
 3710 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO KAZDARI YASSINE MOHSIN  

 3359 MARIANISTAS KÜNHEL RUIZ-TAPIADOR ALEJANDRA 1:55.78 
 3811 Enrique de Ossó LAFUENTE TARACENA OSCAR 1:59.21 
 3058 SANSUEÑA VICENTE CANDIL DANIELA 1:48.45 
 3640 ELISEO GODOY CASABONA  JAIME 1:49.39 



 

LONGITUD 
 
     1 2 3  
         

3553 Simply Scorpio71 VILLAR ARELLANO JUAN 3,89 3,5 3,85 3,89 
3517 Atletismo Santa Isabel TEJEDOR LOZANO MARIO 3,82 3,74 3,75 3,82 
3567 Simply Scorpio71 SEGURA SANTOLARIA JORGE 3,52 3,43 3,79 3,79 
3589 CA Utebo JUSTICIA ORDIÑANA SANTIAGO 2,9 X 3,72 3,72 
3503 AA TUROLENSE GARCIA ESCUDER JOSE 3,29 3,59 3,37 3,59 
3598 AD Pirineos DOMINGUEZ CIFUENTES DANIEL 3,5 3,57  3,57 
3175 ELISEO GODOY LUCEA COMIN CLARA 3,3 X 3,47 3,47 
3341 Intec Zoiti SANROMÁN OLIVARI BEATRIZ 3,28 3,44 2,87 3,44 
3677 ADA JERONIMO ZURITA MARTÍNEZ DE LA PANIEGO JAVIER 3,28 2,99 3,44 3,44 
3802 Intec Zoiti VICÉN SANCHEZ MARZAL 3,35 3,1  3,35 
3099 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO JODRA MORENO INÉS 3,33 3,25 3,3 3,33 
3814 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO TORRES MORENO ALEJANDRO 3,29 3,14 2,87 3,29 
3041 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO LAGRANJA ESCRIBANO CARLA 3,28 3,18 3,1 3,28 
3252 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO MORENO RODRIGO RAQUEL 3,03 3,27 2,92 3,27 
3018 CLUB ATLETISMO CUARTE PEREZ DIEZ IRENE 3,25 2,9  3,25 
3343 Intec Zoiti FONTAN MELET MARTA 3 3,25 3,23 3,25 
3366 AD Pirineos MAREY  JENIFER 3,03 3,24  3,24 
3539 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO GIMENEZ BARCA ENOL 2,9 3,2 3,23 3,23 
3638 ELISEO GODOY PEÑA MARTINEZ JUSTO 2,6 3 3,23 3,23 
3768 C.A.BINEFAR ARGELICH CASTELLS JOEL 2,85 3,1 3,23 3,23 
3678 ADA JERONIMO ZURITA MARTÍNEZ DE LA PANIEGO MARCO 3,1 3,21 2,93 3,21 
3177 ELISEO GODOY COSCOJUELA HERRERO MARTA 3,2 2,95 2,8 3,2 
3643 ELISEO GODOY PAMPLONA CALVO JORGE 3,2 3,17 3,03 3,2 
3804 Intec Zoiti CAMPOS TRIVIÑO HUGO 2,52 3,16 X 3,16 
3513 SAN JOSE MARTINEZ GARRALAGA EDUARDO 2,29 3,16 3,15 3,16 
3055 SANSUEÑA TOLOSANA  CRISTINA 3,1 3,15 3,04 3,15 
3171 ELISEO GODOY SORIANO LANDA LUZ 3,1 2,5 X 3,1 
3805 Intec Zoiti ESCUDERO CASAJÚS BRUNO 2,68 2,95 3,1 3,1 
3557 Simply Scorpio71 RODRIGUEZ CASTILLA BIJU 2,97 3,1 3 3,1 
3166 CRISTO REY CARRATO IZUEL SARA 2,1 3,05 2,87 3,05 
3057 SANSUEÑA URZOLA AGUILAR ALICIA 2,49 2,9 3,04 3,04 
3223 CEIP LA ESTRELLA CATALAN GOBERNADO SARA 2,9 3,03 2,9 3,03 
3514 SAN JOSE GARCIA PARRA ADRIAN 2,86 2,83 2,99 2,99 
3583 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO CHICO COLLADO ALEJANDRO 2,65 2,95 2,1 2,95 
3110 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO SANCHO LOPEZ BEATRIZ 2,48 2,94 2,64 2,94 
3762 C.A.BINEFAR FOFANA  BIRAMA 2,62 2,89 2,94 2,94 
3188 Enrique de Ossó LOPEZ MUÑOZ ALEJANDRA 2,53 2,9 2,7 2,9 
3558 Simply Scorpio71 ANEL BARREIRO JUAN 2,81 2,89 2,83 2,89 
3034 AZUA DIES ARRUEBO ERIKA X 2,85 2,59 2,85 
3792 Intec Zoiti TRALLERO ARGUAS PABLO 2,7 2,79 2,49 2,79 
3268 SAN JOSE PANIAGUA EDESO CINDY 2,31 2,65 2,78 2,78 
3094 Simply Scorpio71 GRANADA GIL VALERIA 2,3 2,78 2,09 2,78 
3172 ELISEO GODOY VEGA LANEROS CAMINO 2,3 2,5 2,76 2,76 
3631 CRISTO REY IRITIA MARIN JORGE 2,75 X 2,76 2,76 
3132 AD Pirineos VILLARIG PASCUAL ADRIANA 2,57 2,64  2,64 
3234 Activa Recarte Hispanidad Aranda Ambroj Nerea 2,64   2,64 
3663 ZENIT TWINNER AGUILAR ROMERO DANIEL 2,64 2,12 2,22 2,64 
3193 Enrique de Ossó SANJUAN LIESA IRENE 1,55 2,6 2,55 2,6 
3222 CEIP LA ESTRELLA MARQUEZ CASTAN LUCIA 2,38 2,6 2,48 2,6 
3234 Activa Recarte-Hispanidad ARABNDA  NEREA 2,5 2,6  2,6 
3270 Simply Scorpio71 MILLAN ALVAREZ CARMEN 2,54 2,33 2,56 2,56 
3082 Simply Scorpio71 NUÑO PARACUELLOS LAURA 2,51 2,28 2,5 2,51 
3124 CA Utebo BERMUDEZ FORMENTO LUCIA 2,34 2,33 2,46 2,46 
3600 AD Pirineos ROMAN DOMINGUEZ NICOLAS 1,73 2,4  2,4 
3289 MARIANISTAS GUTIERREZ CERDAN MENCIA 2,4 1,72 2,15 2,4 
3283 MARIANISTAS GARCIA GADEA PAULA X X 2,38 2,38 



 

3259 SAN AGUSTÍN Casasús Gracia Paula 2,32 2,24 1,13 2,32 

3597 AD Pirineos TOLIVIA LIENAS MARCOS X 2,3  2,3 
3362 Enrique de Ossó VARONA CARMONA LUNA 2,06 2,2 2,27 2,27 
3056 SANSUEÑA IBAÑEZ MUÑOZ PAULA 2,1 2,26 2,17 2,26 
3358 SAN JOSE PEREZ SEBASTAN ENMA 1,92 2,2 2,16 2,2 
3130 AD Pirineos LABORDA BANDRES MARIA 2,18 1,95  2,18 
3194 Enrique de Ossó GONZALEZ BAREA PAULA 1,8 1,95 1,84 1,95 
3032 Atletismo Santa Isabel GARCIA DOÑATE YARA 1,6   1,6 
3032 Atletismo Santa Isabel GARCIA DOÑATE YARA 1,25 1,29 1,32 1,32 



 

ALTURA 
 

     0.80 1.00 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 MAX 

3101 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO LÓPEZ GRACIA MAIA O O O O O O XX 1,25 
3096 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO MUÑOZ RODRIGO SARA O O O O O O XX 1,25 
3579 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO VENTURA A TRIGUERO DAVID O O O O O O XX 1,25 
3062 Simply Scorpio71 IBAÑEZ LOPEZ ALBA O O O O O O XX 1,25 
3527 AZUA RODRIGUEZ RONCO DANIEL O O O O O XX  1,2 
3174 ELISEO GODOY SOLA GALINDO LAURA O O O O XX   1,15 
3765 C.A.BINEFAR ORIACH ENJUANES ABEL O O XO O XX   1,15 
3173 ELISEO GODOY GARCIA MOZAS ALBA O O O XX    1,1 
3163 CRISTO REY SERON DE LA TORRE IRUNE O O O XX    1,1 
3077 Simply Scorpio71 ARTACHO FERRER SARA O O O XX    1,1 
3075 Simply Scorpio71 DINCUTA  REBECA O O O XX    1,1 
3026 SAN JOSE TORRES TORNOS LUCIA O XO O XX    1,1 
3504 AA TUROLENSE CIVERA LOPEZ MIGUEL O O XO XX    1,1 
3225 CEIP LA ESTRELLA GIL MANJON ANDREA XO O XO XX    1,1 
3053 SANSUEÑA MATUK RAMON ALIA O XO XO XX    1,1 
3240 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO GOMEZ MIÑES PAULA O O XX     1 
3664 ZENIT TWINNER BRAVO ORIA IZAN O O XX     1 
3116 CA Utebo ESPES MOTOS  NADIA O O XX     1 
3215 ADA JERONIMO ZURITA ESTOPIÑAN RODRIGUEZ PAULA O O XX     1 

3136 AD Pirineos TORRE HERNANDO NAGORE O O XX     1 

3155 SAN JOSE LABORDA BALASCH AMANDA O O XX     1 
3281 MARIANISTAS ARTACHO PERY SOFIA O O XX     1 
3560 Simply Scorpio71 ARENAL PARENTE MARCOS O O XX     1 
3253 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO FRANCO SANZ ALBA O O XX     1 
3242 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO NAVALES GASPAR ANDREA O O XX     1 
3134 AD Pirineos MUÑOZ ASENSIO VICTORIA XO O XX     1 
3165 CRISTO REY REGADERA ALCAZAR CARMEN XO O XX     1 
3189 Enrique de Ossó GARIJO BAÑOS MARTA O XO XX     1 
3520 Atletismo Santa Isabel BARCELÓ  ADRIÁN O XO XX     1 
3347 Intec Zoiti AZÓN GARCÉS LUCÍA O XO XX     1 
3064 Simply Scorpio71 DE ALFONSO GONZALEZ CAROLINA O XO XX     1 
3269 Simply Scorpio71 MONZON GONZALEZ SARA O XO XX     1 
3724 SAN AGUSTÍN Arellano Jiménez Marcos O XO XX     1 
3639 ELISEO GODOY JOVEN SESE NICOLAS O XX      0,8 
3182 ELISEO GODOY CASTILLO GARCIA MARIA O XX      0,8 
3361 Enrique de Ossó PELEGRIN VELA RAQUEL O XX      0,8 
3360 Enrique de Ossó ARILLA ARREGUI CARLA O XX      0,8 
3139 AD Pirineos ROMERO SANCHEZ MARIA O XX      0,8 
3138 AD Pirineos CARNERO MOREN CARLA O XX      0,8 
3019 CLUB ATLETISMO CUARTE PALOMAR GIMENEZ VERA O XX      0,8 
3798 Intec Zoiti BUIL ORIOL IKER O XX      0,8 
3793 Intec Zoiti FORTEA MARÍN MIGUEL O XX      0,8 
3231 Activa Recarte Hispanidad Mañe Mico Juana Eneme O XX      0,8 
3520 Atletismo Santa Isabel BARCELO SERRANO ADRIAN O XX      0,8 
3590 CA Utebo GARCIA EGEA  SAMUEL O XX      0,8 
3290 C.A.BINEFAR PASCUAL VILLANUEVA LIS O XX      0,8 
3137 AD Pirineos BLASCO AGUILAR CARLA XO XX      0,8 
3140 AD Pirineos PEREZ GONZALEZ EVA XO XX      0,8 
3186 ELISEO GODOY ACEDO SERENA AITANA XO XX      0,8 
3079 Simply Scorpio71 AZNAR GIL CLARA O       0,8 
3084 Simply Scorpio71 ALDEA DE ALFONSO CANDELA O       0,8 



 

PESO 
 
     1 2 3  

3522 AZUA JIMENEZ SIMON NACHO 8,85 8,41 8,49 8,85 
3176 ELISEO GODOY TENA MONTON MARINA 7,68 7,42 8,49 8,49 
3168 ELISEO GODOY CASTAÑER AJOVIN INES 6,3 7,08 6,38 7,08 
3660 ZENIT TWINNER SANCHEZ URETA UNAI 6,99 3,82 4,36 6,99 
3563 Simply Scorpio71 LEGAZ GRACIA GABRIEL 5,82 6,95 5,64 6,95 
3301 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO RICO FERNANDEZ BLANCA 6,78 6,13 6,44 6,78 
3169 ELISEO GODOY MAYAYO PEREZ RAQUEL 6,63 6,62 6,17 6,63 
3087 Simply Scorpio71 PELEGRIN ARTUS MARIA 5,66 6,31 X 6,31 
3028 SAN JOSE SANCHEZ MUÑOZ ALBA 5,71 4,73 6,1 6,1 
3542 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO DIAZ JURADO DANIEL 6,05 5,71 X 6,05 
3712 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO FAUBELL MACIAS GERMAN 6,05 3,53 3,3 6,05 
3763 C.A.BINEFAR BOIX PIZARRO VICTOR 5,01 4,76 5,92 5,92 
3596 AD Pirineos LANDA GIL DIEGO 1,44 5,58 5,85 5,85 
3345 Intec Zoiti MARÍN ESTER ALBA X 5,46 5,79 5,79 
3812 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO BUENO ENFEDAQUE LUCAS 4,08 5,67 X 5,67 
3164 CRISTO REY SERON PASTOR ALBA 4,92 5,43 5,66 5,66 
3581 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO NEGRE MARTÍNEZ DAVID 5,36 5,15 5,56 5,56 
3126 Simply Scorpio71 GUERRERO AZUARA SILVIA 4,9 5,46 4,86 5,46 
3676 ADA Jerónimo Zurita MADURGA GONZALEZ SERGIO X X 5,42 5,42 
3131 AD Pirineos SARIÑENA LALANA ANDREA 4,83 5,34 4,98 5,34 
3049 Sansueña TARANCON CANALES MARTA X 5,33 5,11 5,33 
3519 Atletismo Santa Isabel VICENTE CALVO HECTOR X 5,05 5,24 5,24 
3566 Simply Scorpio71 ADRINO ARBULÚ CÉSAR 4,8 4,86 5,16 5,16 
3162 CRISTO REY LOPEZ LOPEZ ARIANA 4,98 5,14 4,21 5,14 
3588 CA Utebo SOTO PLOU JOSE MANUEL X 5,07 1,29 5,07 
3595 AD Pirineos FERRANDEZ SANZ DANIEL 3,86 4,79 5,05 5,05 
3282 MARIANISTAS HERNANDEZ PONZ MARINA X 4,66 5,03 5,03 
3692 CEIP LA ESTRELLA LOPEZ CEACHE YERAY 5,01 4,94 4,72 5,01 
3801 Intec Zoiti MUÑOZ RAMÍREZ FLAVIO 4,98 4,29 X 4,98 
3636 ELISEO GODOY MAYAYO PEREZ CARLOS X 4,33 4,92 4,92 
3091 Simply Scorpio71 LEON ARREGUI VEGA 4,78 4,65 3,12 4,78 
3074 Simply Scorpio71 GUARDIA DE LA ROSA CRYSTAL 4,57 3,45 4,75 4,75 
3294 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO GUANTES RODRIGUEZ IZARO 1,48 4,72 4,18 4,72 
3709 Activa Recarte Hispanidad Arriolabengoa ROMEO Javier X 4,46 4,48 4,48 
3179 ELISEO GODOY PUEYO VALENZUELA CLARA 4,32 4,48 4,19 4,48 
3586 CA Utebo HIDALGO APOLO ALVARO 4,41 4,14 4,42 4,42 
3813 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO PRADOS SANAHUJA SERGIO 4,22 4,3 4,37 4,37 
3135 AD Pirineos AYLLON DEL PAGO NATALIA 4,24 4,15 4,17 4,24 
3811 Enrique de Ossó LAFUENTE TARACENA OSCAR 4,22 3 3,34 4,22 
3286 MARIANISTAS GIL CAMPO OLIVIA 4,17 3,95 X 4,17 
3587 CA Utebo RIOSALIDO DIAGO JUAN 4,12 3,81 3,59 4,12 
3006 AA TUROLENSE ABRIL PEREZ LOURDES 4,02 3,53 3,37 4,02 
3770 C.A.BINEFAR FOFANA TOUNKARA NUMAKAN 3,66 X 3,39 3,66 
3022 CLUB ATLETISMO CUARTE LOPEZ ARROYOS CIARA 3,24 X 2,28 3,24 
3093 Simply Scorpio71 CRESPO DOMINGUEZ MAR 2,82 2,91 2,43 2,91 



 

JABALINA 
 

     1 2 3  
         

3573 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO MARCO FANTOVA FABIO 23,38 22,38 20,91 23,38 
         

3556 Simply Scorpio71 PARDOS CHUECA IZAN 21,3 21,9 22,9 22,9 
         

3708 Activa Recarte Hispanidad Gaiteiro Saz Diego 17,1 18,93 21,8 21,8 
         

3766 C.A.BINEFAR ARILLA NASARRE RAUL 15,7 19,13 20,68 20,68 
         

3623 SAN JOSE HERNANDO CRESPO IÑIGO 20,2 11,13 18,37 20,2 
         

3803 Intec Zoiti SERRA BETRÁN DIEGO 16,1 17,42 20 20 
         

3578 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO ARNAL ZAPATER DANIEL 19,7 19,02 16,87 19,7 
         

3575 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO HERNANDO PARDOS HUGO 18,82 17 13,12 18,82 
         

3635 CRISTO REY IRANZO ARIZA IKER 17,64 16 15,82 17,64 
         

3754 CA Utebo ALEGRE FAJARDO ALEJANDRO 17,2 X 14,08 17,2 
         

3541 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO ARPAL AIBAR JORGE 17,12 17,12 16,2 17,12 
         

3181 ELISEO GODOY SCHNEIDER VICENTE VIOLETA 13,1 14,6 16,9 16,9 
         

3648 Enrique de Ossó TORRIJOS HEREDIA PABLO 10,5 12,31 16,63 16,63 
         

3572 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO ESPIAGO CALVO ADRIÁN X 16,62 12,72 16,62 
         

3060 Simply Scorpio71 ROY IBAIBARRIAGA CANDELA 14,3 12,25 16,46 16,46 
         

3562 Simply Scorpio71 BELTRAN MORTE LORIEN 14,23 16,32 15,9 16,32 
         

3564 Simply Scorpio71 SAZ PUJUELO DARIO 14,93 9,93 16,03 16,03 
         

3052 SANSUEÑA SANCHEZ HUERTA CUQUI 16,02   16,02 
         

3521 Atletismo Santa Isabel VILAS SERRANO NESTOR 15,91 14,67 13,96 15,91 
         

3605 AD Pirineos ROMERO GALVE MARIO X 14,5 15,52 15,52 
         

3641 ELISEO GODOY MUÑOZ VALENZUELA ALBERTO X 15,25 X 15,25 
         

3051 SANSUEÑA   MERCEDES 11,34 12,41 15,02 15,02 
         

3761 C.A.BINEFAR SATUE BROTO MANUEL 10,3 14,59 14,05 14,59 
         

3624 SAN JOSE ORDOVAS LOPEZ DARIO 10,5 11,34 14,53 14,53 
         

3591 CA Utebo LANGA ROJAS IVAN 13,83 13,67 14,52 14,52 
         

3052 SANSUEÑA   KUBI  14,42 8,24 14,42 
         

3640 ELISEO GODOY CASABONA  JAIME 3,65 13,74 12,84 13,74 
         

3501 AA TUROLENSE IBAÑEZ MORENO JESUS 13,72 13,51 13,24 13,72 
         

3059 SANSUEÑA GARCIA PELAEZ MARIOLA 13,62 12,17 11,02 13,62 
         

3603 AD Pirineos JIMENEZ SOS DIEGO X 10,62 13,44 13,44 
         

3809 CLUB ATLETISMO CUARTE CAPAPÉ FORNIÉS NACHO 13,33 12,53  13,33 
         

3797 Intec Zoiti AYERBE ARRUEBO RUBÉN 13,3  10,42 13,3 
         

3532 AZUA ORDOÑEZ JIMENO JULIAN 13,03 9,32 10,04 13,03 
         

3646 ELISEO GODOY GUIU MEDIAVILLA VICTOR 6,63 12,22 12,92 12,92 
         

3653 Enrique de Ossó NEGREDO LAZARO ANGEL 7,82 11,92 12,82 12,82 
         

3580 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO LUÑO PORROCHE IZAN 11,29 10,5 12,41 12,41 
         

3544 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO LOPEZ FERRER SAMUEL 12,24 12,23 11,3 12,24 
         

3042 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO PEREZ SERRANO DESIREE 9,51 12,12 8,32 12,12 
         

3602 AD Pirineos SAMPER SOLANILLA MIGUEL 11,73 10,5 11,13 11,73 
         

3726 SAN AGUSTÍN Boira Vargas Mario 9,73 11,65 8,06 11,65 
         

3115 CA Utebo CASTANEDO GONZALEZ MARINA 11,5 11,63 X 11,63 
         

3342 Intec Zoiti ALASTRUEY ASCASO LUCÍA 11,5  11,23 11,5 
         

3359 MARIANISTAS KÜNHEL RUIZ-TAPIADOR ALEJANDRA 11,33 10,54 7,15 11,33 
         

3257 SAN AGUSTÍN Suárez Orive Sofía 9,8 11,1 8,37 11,1 
         

3051 SANSUEÑA CARIDAD CASADO MERCEDES 10,9   10,9 
         

3279 MARIANISTAS MORALES CARDONA ELENA 9,8 10,86 7,42 10,86 
         

3201 ZENIT TWINNER ANCHELEGUES RODRIGUEZ ESTELA 7,54 10,82 7,23 10,82 
         



 

3272 Simply Scorpio71 IBAÑEZ FUENTES MIRELLA 9,74 7,78 8,79 9,74 
         

3089 Simply Scorpio71 SANZ CALAVIA INES 8,77 9,48 8,77 9,48 
         

3551 Simply Scorpio71 GALINDO RIOBOO RAUL x x 9,38 9,38 
         

3690 CEIP LA ESTRELLA LAZARO ROCA LORIEN 9,33 X 6,22 9,33 
         

3730 SAN AGUSTÍN Fernández Vilalta Marcos 7,15 9,32 8,52 9,32 
         

3214 ADA JERONIMO ZURITA RUESCA MORLANS ESTHER 7,84 7,92 6,02 7,92 
         

3058 SANSUEÑA VICENTE CANDIL DANIELA 7,34 7,9 6,72 7,9 
         



 

RELEVOS 
 

SERIE       TIEMPO 
 3069 Simply Scorpio71 Relevo 1 GARCIA TENA LUCIA  

 3066 Simply Scorpio71 Relevo 1 SAURA MENGOD MARA  

 3067 Simply Scorpio71 Relevo 1 SAURA MENGOD INÉS  

 3553 Simply Scorpio71 Relevo 1 DIAR ARELLANDO JUAN 0:56.25 
 3099 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO relevo 1º JODRA MORENO INÉS  

 3096 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO relevo 1º MUÑOZ RODRIGO SARA  

 3095 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO relevo 1º NAUDÍN LÓPEZ MÓNICA  

 3576 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO relevo 1º PEÑA REAL JOEL 0:57.82 
 3531 AZUA Relevo 1 SALA LOZANO PAU  

 3527 AZUA Relevo 1 RODRIGUEZ RONCO DANIEL  

 3036 AZUA Relevo 1 IÑARREA BUSTOS AINHOA  

1 3529 AZUA Relevo 1 MURILLO VARA PABLO 1:04.89 

3767 C.A.BINEFAR Relevo1 MAGASSA DIARRA BOUKARI 
 

  

 3762 C.A.BINEFAR Relevo1 FOFANA  BIRAMA  

 3303 C.A.BINEFAR Relevo1 TOUGOUNA  KEITA  

 3302 C.A.BINEFAR Relevo1 BARDOLET PICON XENIA 1:01.87 
 3238 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO Relevo 1 GARCIA VELAZQUEZ CARLOTA  

 3240 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO Relevo 1 GOMEZ MIÑES PAULA  

 3041 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO Relevo 1 LAGRANJA ESCRIBANO CARLA  

 3237 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO Relevo 1 REGUERA MONTEJANO MARIA 1:05.23 
 3803 Intec Zoiti Relevo 3 SERRA BETRÁN DIEGO  

 3796 Intec Zoiti Relevo 3 ESCARIO NADAL DARIO  

 3793 Intec Zoiti Relevo 3 FORTEA MARÍN MIGUEL  

 3792 Intec Zoiti Relevo 3 TRALLERO ARGUAS PABLO 1:05.40 

        

SERIE       TIEMPO 
 3347 Intec Zoiti Relevo 1 AZÓN GARCÉS LUCÍA  

 3343 Intec Zoiti Relevo 1 FONTÁN MELET MARTA  

 3345 Intec Zoiti Relevo 1 MARÍN ESTER ALBA  

 3340 Intec Zoiti Relevo 1 SIERRA ARNAL BALDESCA 1:08.41 
 DEA3221 CEIP LA ESTRELLA Relevo 1 PALAZUELOS OTO ARIADNA  

 DEA3225 CEIP LA ESTRELLA Relevo 1 GIL MANJON ANDREA  

 DEA3690 CEIP LA ESTRELLA Relevo 1 LAZARO ROCA LORIEN  

 DEA3692 CEIP LA ESTRELLA Relevo 1 LOPEZ CEACHE YERAY 1:04.81 
 3515 SAN JOSE RELEVO 1 MARTINEZ MARIN MARCOS  

2 3512 SAN JOSE RELEVO 1 MARTINEZ GRACIA ALEJANDRO  

3156 SAN JOSE RELEVO 1 TABUENCA ARANDA OIHANE 
 

  

 3026 SAN JOSE RELEVO 1 TORRES TORNOS LUCIA 1:03.55 
 3518 Atletismo Santa Isabel Relevo1 BENITO MONEDERO IVAN  

 3029 Atletismo Santa Isabel Relevo1 CALLAVED DELGADO CLAUDIA  
        

 3516 Atletismo Santa Isabel Relevo1 CALVERA RUPEREZ SERGIO  

 3517 Atletismo Santa Isabel Relevo1 TEJEDOR LOZANO MARIO 1:01.94 
 3184 ELISEO GODOY Relevo 1 CANDIAL DOLZ CANDELA  

 3175 ELISEO GODOY Relevo 1 LUCEA COMIN CLARA  

 3174 ELISEO GODOY Relevo 1 SOLA GALINDO LAURA  

 3176 ELISEO GODOY Relevo 1 TENA MONTON MARINA 1:01.58 



 

SERIE       TIEMPO 
 3125 CA Utebo Relevo 1 BENITO BIELA  NATALIA  

 3593 CA Utebo Relevo 1 MARTINEZ LASHERAS  JESUS  

 3594 CA Utebo Relevo 1 PABLO GINES  JORGE  

 3589 CA Utebo Relevo 1 JUSTICIA ORDIÑANA  SANTIAGO 1:09.88 
 3503 AA TUROLENSE Relevo GARCIA ESCUDER JOSE  

 3006 AA TUROLENSE Relevo ABRIL PEREZ LOURDES  

 3504 AA TUROLENSE Relevo CIVERA LOPEZ MIGUEL  

 3004 AA TUROLENSE Relevo GARCIA ESCUDER ISABEL 1:05.92 
 3200 Enrique de Ossó RELEVO CHIVITE DUARTE INES  

3 3651 Enrique de Ossó RELEVO BAILIN TORTAJADA HECTOR  

3188 Enrique de Ossó RELEVO LOPEZ MUÑOZ ALEJANDRA 
 

  

 3648 Enrique de Ossó RELEVO TORRIJOS HEREDIA PABLO 1:07.12 
 3234 Activa Recarte Hispanidad Relevo 1 Aranda Ambroj Nerea  

 3232 Activa Recarte Hispanidad Relevo 2 Sonsona Carrillo Maria  

 3235 Activa Recarte Hispanidad Relevo 3 Nada Dueso Nadia  

 3709 Activa Recarte Hispanidad Relevo 4 ArriolabengoaRomeo  Javier 1:10.41 
 3055 SANSUEÑA Relevo 1 TOLOSANA GALLIGO CRISTINA  

 3054 SANSUEÑA Relevo 1 VELA REQUENA CLAUDIA  

 3053 SANSUEÑA Relevo 1 MATUK RAMON ALIA  

 3050 SANSUEÑA Relevo 1 GONZALEZ CURIEL CRISTINA 1:01.90 
 
 
 

 

SERIE       TIEMPO 
 3598 AD Pirineos RELEVO 1 DOMINGUEZ CIFUENTES DANIEL  

 3601 AD Pirineos RELEVO 1 SEMINAGO LAHOZ MARIO  

 3602 AD Pirineos RELEVO 1 SAMPER SOLANILLA MIGUEL  

 3128 AD Pirineos RELEVO 1 RUBIO BUITRAGO CRISTINA 1:07.32 
 DEA3631 CRISTO REY RELEVO 1 IRITIA MARIN JORGE  

 DEA3163 CRISTO REY RELEVO 1 SERON DE LA TORRE IRUNE  

 DEA3634 CRISTO REY RELEVO 1 ZARATE BRIZ PABLO  

 DEA3635 CRISTO REY RELEVO 1 IRANZO ARIZA IKER 1:04.28 
 3288 MARIANISTAS RELEVO SANZ GALINDO ALEXIA  

4 3282 MARIANISTAS RELEVO HERNANDEZ PONZ MARINA  

3746 MARIANISTAS RELEVO GUERRERO ORTE GUILLERMO 
 

  

 3281 MARIANISTAS RELEVO ARTACHO PERY SOFIA 1:07.59 
 3663 ZENIT TWINNER RELEVOS AGUILAR ROMERO DANIEL  

 3201 ZENIT TWINNER RELEVOS ANCHELEGUES RODRIGUEZ ESTELA  

 3662 ZENIT TWINNER RELEVOS ESTEBAN GERMANI LUCAS  

 2148 ZENIT TWINNER RELEVOS DILOY MARTINEZ IRENE 1:07.05 
 3018 CLUB ATLETISMO CUARTE RELEVO 1 PEREZ DIEZ IRENE  

 3019 CLUB ATLETISMO CUARTE RELEVO 1 PALOMAR GIMENEZ VERA  

 3020 CLUB ATLETISMO CUARTE RELEVO 1 REMARTINEZ BLASCO LUCIA  

 3021 CLUB ATLETISMO CUARTE RELEVO 1 CALAHORRA CALVO MARINA 1:08.34 



 

SERIE       TIEMPO 
 3681 ADA JERONIMO ZURITA RELEVO 1 ESTERAS SANZ DANIEL  

 3678 ADA JERONIMO ZURITA RELEVO 1 MARTÍNEZ DE LA CUADRA PANIEGO MARCO  

 3676 ADA JERONIMO ZURITA RELEVO 1 MADURGA GONZALEZ SERGIO  

 3677 ADA JERONIMO ZURITA RELEVO 1 MARTÍNEZ DE LA CUADRA PANIEGO JAVIER 1:09.18 
 DEA3257 SAN AGUSTÍN Relevo 1 Suárez Orive Sofía  

 DEA3260 SAN AGUSTÍN Relevo 1 Martín Igal Yaiza  

 DEA3259 SAN AGUSTÍN Relevo 1 Casasús Gracia Paula  

 DEA3255 SAN AGUSTÍN Relevo 1 Vicioso Peral Paula 1:10.51 
 3177 ELISEO GODOY Relevo 2 COSCOJUELA HERRERO MARTA  

5 
3173 ELISEO GODOY Relevo 2 GARCIA MOZAS ALBA  

3181 ELISEO GODOY Relevo 2 SCHNEIDER VICENTE VIOLETA  

  
       

1:08.82  3168 ELISEO GODOY Relevo 2 CASTAÑER AJOVIN INES 
 3116 CA Utebo Relevo 3 ESPES MOTOS  NADIA  

 3117 CA Utebo Relevo 3 RASO CAJAL  CANDELA  

 3120 CA Utebo Relevo 3 MORON GERICO  ANGELA  

 3364 CA Utebo Relevo 3 MANTILLA ZALDIVAR  JULIA 1:02.92 
 3565 Simply Scorpio71 RELEVO 2 ESPALLARGAS REGUEIRO ALVARO  

 3072 Simply Scorpio71 RELEVO 2 GUERRERO SAHM GRETA  

 3550 Simply Scorpio71 RELEVO 2 HERNANDEZ GIL MATEO  

 3087 Simply Scorpio71 RELEVO 2 PELEGRÍN ARTUS MARIA 1:02.01 
 
 
 
 

 

SERIE       TIEMPO 
 3797 Intec Zoiti Relevo 2 AYERBE ARRUEBO RUBÉN  

 3795 Intec Zoiti Relevo 2 BADÍA MARQUINA LUCAS  

 3798 Intec Zoiti Relevo 2 BUIL ORIOL IKER  

 3804 Intec Zoiti Relevo 2 CAMPOS TRIVIÑO HUGO 1:10.12 
 3104 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO relevo 2º LAGANGA SALINAS DALIA  

 3571 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO relevo 2º MARTÍNEZ VAN HAL LUKAS  

 3107 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO relevo 2º RUIZ NAVARRO JARA  

 3105 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO relevo 2º VICENTE MARCOS MARÍA 1:01.44 
 3766 C.A.BINEFAR Relevo2 ARILLA NASARRE RAUL  

 3768 C.A.BINEFAR Relevo2 ARGELICH CASTELLS JOEL  

 3769 C.A.BINEFAR Relevo2 GABAS TORRA AARON  

6 
3765 C.A.BINEFAR Relevo2 ORIACH ENJUANES ABEL 1:06.62 

3760 SAN JOSE RELEVO 2 ARMAÑAC NAVARRO RAUL 
 

  

 3027 SAN JOSE RELEVO 2 MARTIN FERRER ADRIANA  

 3028 SAN JOSE RELEVO 2 SANCHEZ MUÑOZ ALBA  

 3155 SAN JOSE RELEVO 2 LABORDA BALASCH AMANDA  
        

 3180 ELISEO GODOY Relevo 3 RIOS RUEDA SIRA  

 3169 ELISEO GODOY Relevo 3 MAYAYO PEREZ RAQUEL  

 3170 ELISEO GODOY Relevo 3 LOPEZ ROCA SARA  

 3645 ELISEO GODOY Relevo 3 MORAGREGA ECHARTE PAU 1:08.91 
 DEA3730 SAN AGUSTÍN Relevo 2 Fernandez Vilalta Marcos  

 DEA3726 SAN AGUSTÍN Relevo 2 Boira Vargas Mario  

 DEA3724 SAN AGUSTÍN Relevo 2 Arellano Jiménez Marcos  

 DEA3728 SAN AGUSTÍN Relevo 2 García Pérez Javier 1:12.76 



 

SERIE       TIEMPO 
 3236 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO Relevo 2 GARCIA ZALDIVAR CLAUDIA  

 3239 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO Relevo 2 GARCIA VELAZQUEZ DANIELA  

 3242 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO Relevo 2 NAVALES GASPAR ANDREA  

 3043 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO Relevo 2 POYO DE GRACIA PAULA 1:09.70 
 3136 AD Pirineos RELEVO 2 TORRE HERNANDO NAGORE  

 3605 AD Pirineos RELEVO 2 ROMERO GALVE MARIO  

 3604 AD Pirineos RELEVO 2 ARIZTI FORCEN JAIME  

 3137 AD Pirineos RELEVO 2 BLASCO AGUILAR CARLA 1:05.80 
  C.A.BINEFAR Relevo3 PASCUAL  LIS  

 3763 C.A.BINEFAR Relevo3 BOIX  VICTOR  

 3761 C.A.BINEFAR Relevo3 SATUE  MANUEL  

7 3770 C.A.BINEFAR Relevo3 FOFANA  NUMAKAN 1:11.13 
3591 CA Utebo Relevo 2 LANGA 

 

IVÁN 
 

   

 3590 CA Utebo Relevo 2 GARCIA EGEA  SAMUEL  

 3119 CA Utebo Relevo 2 BOTELLA LAHUERTA  IXEIA  

 3754 CA Utebo Relevo 2 ALEGRE FAJARDO  ALEJANDRO 1:12.23 
 3091 Simply Scorpio71 Relevo3 LEON ARREGUI VEGA  

 3557 Simply Scorpio71 Relevo3 RODRIGUEZ CASTILLA BIJU  

 3081 Simply Scorpio71 Relevo3 GIL GONZALEZ INES  

 3075 Simply Scorpio71 Relevo3 DINCUTA  REBECA 1:04.60 
 3803 Intec Zoiti Relevo 3 SERRA BETRÁN DIEGO  

 3796 Intec Zoiti Relevo 3 ESCARIO NADAL DARIO  

 3793 Intec Zoiti Relevo 3 FORTEA MARÍN MIGUEL  

 3792 Intec Zoiti Relevo 3 TRALLERO ARGUAS PABLO   


